
	
   	
  

IGNITE YOUR BUSINESS IN 2018! 
 
Do you have a great idea that you would like to turn into a business? 
Are you thinking of starting a new business or putting some 'spark' into your existing 
business? Would you like to increase your customer service, social media skills or 
account keeping skills? 
 
Ignite your business with some (or all) of our practical small business training courses 
	
  

Date Topic 

Tuesday 1st May  Starting your own business – Part 1 

Tuesday 8th May  Starting your own business – Part 2 

Tuesday 15th May  Customer service training 101 

Tuesday 22nd May  Building your Business Profile 

Tuesday 29th May  Social Business: Facebook, Instagram & LinkedIn   

Tuesday 5th June  Recruiting staff for your business 

Tuesday 12th June  Crash course in Xero   

Tuesday 19th June  Xero – Beyond the Basics   

Tuesday 26th June  Funding Options for business growth 

Tuesday 3rd July  Professional Growth through Personal Development 

  

Time 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Cost From $45 per person (inc GST)  

	
  

	
  
 

Interested? Head to sparkcowork.com.au/events and complete the expression 
of interest form and we’ll make sure you get all the booking details as soon as 

they are available! 
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